Current Position

Music Director

Past Positions - Educational
Director of Bands

Director of Orchestras
Music Teacher

Past Positions - Artistic
Guest Conductor
Assistant Conductor
Guest Conductor
Assistant Conductor
Guest Conductor
Assistant Conductor
Assistant Conductor
Music Director
Assistant Conductor
Assistant Conductor

Related Experience

Audience Engagement and
Real-Time Concert Notes

Sonido Musica Collaborator

Board of Directors and
Advisory Board Member

Education
Master of Music

Bachelor of Music

Awards and Festivals
Semi-Finalist
Conductor
Conductor

Fellow

Cellist

MATTHEW BERTUZZI

413.896.5051 matthew.bertuzzi@gmail.com

28 Briarcliff Rd. Longmeadow, Massachusetts 01106

Springfield Honors Academy, Springfield, MA

The High School of Commerce, Springfield, MA
Excellence Boys Charter School, Brooklyn, NY
Longmeadow Public Schools, Longmeadow, MA

UMASS Vocal Studio Opera Recital, Amherst, MA
Pioneer Valley Symphony Orchestra, Greenfield, MA
Orquestra Crianga Cidad3, Recife, Brazil

Il Vantaggio Professionale, Mercatello, Italy
Orchestra Sinfonica G. Rossini, Pesaro, Italy
Esperienza Operistica Italiana, Urbania, Italy

5 College Opera Project, South Hadley, MA

UMASS Chamber Orchestra, Amherst, MA

UMASS University Orchestra, Amherst, MA

UMASS Opera Workshop, Amherst, MA

TEDx Springfield, Springfield, MA
Community Music School Springfield, Springfield, MA

Springfield Symphony Orchestra, Springfield, MA

Orchestral Conducting, UMASS Amherst, Amherst, MA
Music Education, UMASS Amherst, Amherst MA

The American Prize for Opera Conducting
International Institute for Conductors, Bacau, Romania

Omaha Conductors Symposium, Omaha, NE
The Seasons Music Festival, Yakima, WA
Carnegie Hall Orchestra Festival, New York, NY

www.matthewbertuzzi.com

2017-Present

2013-2020
2011-2013
2010-2011

2018

2010-2011, 2014-2016

2012
2010-2011
2009-2011
2009
2009
2008-2010
2008-2010
2008-2010

2018

2015-Present

2014-2020

2010
2008

2010
2010
2010
2009
2004



