MATTHEW BERTUZZI

413.896.5051 matthew.bertuzzi@gmail.com

413.896.5051 matthew.bertuzzi@gmail.com 28 Briarcliff Rd. Longmeadow, Massachusetts 01106		
Current Position	,,	
Music Director	Springfield Honors Academy, Springfield, MA	2017-Present
Past Positions - Educational		
Director of Bands	The High School of Commerce, Springfield, MA	2013-2020
Director of Orchestras	Excellence Boys Charter School, Brooklyn, NY	2011-2013
Music Teacher	Longmeadow Public Schools, Longmeadow, MA	2010-2011
Past Positions - Artistic		
Guest Conductor	UMASS Vocal Studio Opera Recital, Amherst, MA	2018
Assistant Conductor	Pioneer Valley Symphony Orchestra, Greenfield, MA	2010-2011, 2014-2016
Guest Conductor	Orquestra Criança Cidadã, Recife, Brazil	2012
Assistant Conductor	Il Vantaggio Professionale, Mercatello, Italy	2010-2011
Guest Conductor	Orchestra Sinfonica G. Rossini, Pesaro, Italy	2009-2011
Assistant Conductor	Esperienza Operistica Italiana, Urbania, Italy	2009
Assistant Conductor	5 College Opera Project, South Hadley, MA	2009
Music Director	UMASS Chamber Orchestra, Amherst, MA	2008-2010
Assistant Conductor	UMASS University Orchestra, Amherst, MA	2008-2010
Assistant Conductor	UMASS Opera Workshop, Amherst, MA	2008-2010
Related Experience		
Audience Engagement and Real-Time Concert Notes	TEDx Springfield, Springfield, MA	2018
Sonido Musica Collaborator	Community Music School Springfield, Springfield, MA	2015-Present
Board of Directors and Advisory Board Member	Springfield Symphony Orchestra, Springfield, MA	2014-2020
Education		
Master of Music	Orchestral Conducting, UMASS Amherst, Amherst, MA	2010
Bachelor of Music	Music Education, UMASS Amherst, Amherst MA	2008
Awards and Festivals		
Semi-Finalist	The American Prize for Opera Conducting	2010
Conductor	International Institute for Conductors, Bacău, Romania	2010
Conductor	Omaha Conductors Symposium, Omaha, NE	2010
Fellow	The Seasons Music Festival, Yakima, WA	2009
	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	=

Carnegie Hall Orchestra Festival, New York, NY

2004

Cellist